Highly Flexible Workhorse Camera
for Physical Sciences
Large sky surveys
Bose Einstein Condensation
Quantum computing
Speckle interferometry
Wavefront sensing
Up to 82% QE

Step 2.
Step 3.
Description Order Code
F-mount adapter
Re-circulator for enhanced cooling performance XW-RECR
Arm.
5 meter cable for use with Axion frame grabber for Camera Link 10-tap models.
(2 cables required)
ACC-ASE-13532
ACC-ZYLFOX-10TAP-30M
ACC-ZYLFOX-10TAP-100
15 meter active USB 3.0 connector cable (power supply not required).
For use with ZL41 USB 3.0 models.
For use with ZL41 USB 3.0 models.
For use with ZL41 USB 3.0 models.
Camera
Type
Step 1.
For liquid cooled variant, insert ‘-W’ in front of the ‘-S’. For example ZYLA-4.2P-USB-W-S
instead of fan cooling, not both.
ZL41 Wave also requires at least one of the following software options:
functionality for data acquisition and processing. AndorBasic provides macro language control of data
acquisition, processing, display and export.
 A software development kit that allows you to control the Andor range of cameras from
Drivers are available so that the ZL41 Wave can be operated through a wide
range of third party imaging packages. ZL41 Wave maintains compatibility with the previous Zyla
family. See our third party software matrix for more information.
Software
Description Code
ZL41 Wave 4.2, 4.2 Megapixel, Rolling shutter, 53 fps, USB 3.0 ZYLA-4.2P-USB3-S
ZL41 Wave 4.2, 4.2 Megapixel, Rolling shutter, 100 fps, Camera Link ZYLA-4.2P-CL10-S
ZL41 Wave ZYLA-5.5-USB3-S
ZL41 Wave ZYLA-5.5-CL10-S
Workstations are also available please enquire for more information. For further information on PC
workstation requirements please refer to the technical note
15
Regulatory Compliance